STEVE .ST(VE : ) U\ ng

Subject: New Form Entry? 6omézi=grm
@ From: "14rt@outlook.com” <no-reply@weebly.com>

Lq Date: Sun,Jan 29,2017 8:25 pm

yﬁ To: phil@upchurchstory.com 7

70 17 You've just received a new submission to your Contact Form.

nformation:

Submited Info Emay ~ NEW 1] FEO 221 v O +@
Name 14rt@outiook.com r’ ANE sTE v o
Steve Upchurch ”_‘5 KX sad) &7 ~{9FL0 2 ,.J

@ Subject: Upchurch History
From: Steve Upchurch <steve2000@msn.com> (YEW 3ogenvge()

7"61 Date Sun, Jan 29, 2017 8:50 pm
N) o: "phil@upchurchstory com" <ph|l@upchurchstory com>

Do you have any geology charts available. I am looking for my great grandfather Orwin Upchurch and great
-grandmother Mayme Upchurch background. His son, my grandfather, was James T. Upchurch born in Ohio.

- http://www.archives.com/1940-census/orwin-upchurch-il-87774227

j Steve Upchurch

(i) Subject: RE: Upchurch History
. From: phil@upchurchstory.com
3,»0 Date: Mon, Jan 30,2017 2:20 pm
To: "Steve Upchurch" <stev92000@msn com>

201‘7 H| Steve---

Good to hear from you. The password for our website www,ugchurchstg:y com is 2013upchurch#.
There we have over 4,000 pages of posted information Upchurch and allied families. With more
research you may or may not find your heritage there. However, I have searched my 350,000 names in
my Biofile System and do not find the names you listed there. However, with a little more information I
i am almost certain I can place you in the family. Would you provide any more details you have readily
available. Things like full names, birth an death dates, places born/lived/died would be helpful. Details
on as many Upchurch ancestors/relatives as possible would be useful. Once we have your heritage
identified I will be able to supply you with more detalls

Looking forward to hearing from you~

Phil Upchurch

@) Subject: Re: Upchurch Histo;y
From: Steve Upchurch <Steve2000@msn.com>

20 Date: Mon, Jan 30,2017 2:26 pm
j)’M To: phll@upchurchstory com"” <phtl@upchurchstory com>
A o7 - My father was born on 2—7-1930 and died on 3- 20—1995 HIS name was Thomas James Upchurch born in
Ohio. .
@ Subject: Upchurch History

w From: Steve Upchurch <Steve2000@msn.com>
I n Date: Mon, Jan 30,2017 2:22 pm
A0 To: "phil@upchurchstory.com” <phil@upchurchstory.com>

Thanks Phil- This may help.
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From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Sun,Feb 19,2017 7:21 am
To: "Steve-Z Upchurch” <steve2000@msn.com>
Attach: 2017 Form for participating in Upéhurch and Allied Families 22 Dec 15 revision.docx
ALLIED FAMILIES Programs and plans 2013-2017.docx

Hi Steve---

Following your last input of January 30 I have now returned to the issue of establishing your line
several times. I have summarized what you sent and have found additional information to add to the

research which I enjoy.
You already have access to our first website S . Let me introduce you to our

www.upchurchstory,com
2013 website www.alliedfamilies.com password 2014allied#. From this site you will note that we
are doing family history on a more powerful way. The intent is to accumulate more records and to
process them and to share them over the long-term.To do this we will need the participation of a lot of

Phil Upchurch

Subject: Family History
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Fri,Mar 17,2017 4:17 pm
To: "Steve-Z Upchurch” <steve2000@msn.com>

o { 7 Attach: 2017 Form for participating in Upchurch and Allied Families 22 Dec 15 revislon.docx

Hi Steve--- . ‘
We had some interesting exchanges earlier this year re your Upchurch heritage. I spent several

nd felt there was a good chance to pose a linkage for you to e_arlier gengratlons..

:%u-:v:?,t?zggalge:eiponse to my Februa?'y 19,2017 email to you leadipg me to. bellev'e your| .|n;eil;'est in
learning of your heritage has gone away. As the primary U_pchurch family historian Iia ways cl'a\:'t -
hopes that we will connect everyone. For this work to continue we must have the active ﬂ:pp
living descendants. If your interest continues please let me know. I hope you will support our
Association for which a membership form is attached.

Best Wishes~ N

Phil Upchurch
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Name: ~ James Upchurch
Gender Male

Age: 19

Blrth Date abt 1910

Marnage Date 23 Mar 1929
“ Ma‘f;alaue“ﬁa;e qh'/le-r‘ge;,aﬁ:c;, USA
Father: _Thomas Upchurch )
Mother _Mayme Wertz
| Spouse Margaret T’nnerman

Film Number' 002366955




4182016 STEVE  Workspace Webmail : Print L\ @
Print | Close Window

Subject: Upchurch Family History
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Mon, Apr 18,2016 3:11 pm
To: "Steve-Stephen Upchurch” <upchurch.steve@yahoo.com>
Attach: AF 2016 Membership Form.docx

Hi Steve ---

You are on my contact list as regards the heritage of the George family. Much about him has
been written in the Upchurch Bulletins 1980-2015. Details may be searched on our website
www.upchurchstory.com password 2013upchurch. Additionally we have made great progress i
enrolling thsi family including his descendants on our newer website www.alliedfamilies.com

password 2014allied#. What we have done so far is just a start. note ,for example , our work
on Biofiles and cemeteies.

If we are to make progress on the George Upchurch family we will need participation from
his descendants such as yourself. We need time, expertise, data and money. Perhaps you are in
a position to volunteer. If so, just let me know.

A 2016 Allied Families membership form is attached. I hope you will join with us and be as
supportive as your circumstances permit. Success in our venture will avoid loosing what we have
worked so hard to accumulate and will allow us to share and preserve the George Upchurch
family records far into the future.

It would be a pleasure to hear from you and to learn if your interest in your Upchurch
heritage continues.

Sending All Best Wishes~

Phil Upchurch, President, Allied Families

Copyright © 2003-2016. All rights reserved.

hitps:/femail14.secureserver.netview_print_multi.php?uidArray=8523|INBOX Sent_ltems&aEmIPart=0

1N
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Print | Close Window

Subject: Allied Families 2017
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Wed, Feb 08,2017 4:47 pm
To: "Steve-Stephen-Y Upchurch” <upchurch.steve@yahoo.com>
Attach: 2017 Form for participating in Upchurch and Allied Families 22 Dec 15 revision.docx
ALLIED FAMILIES Programs and plans 2013-2017.docx

Hi Steve----

Now is a good time for an update on Allied Families. We carry you as a member of the George
Upchurch family but do not show you as a member/supporter. Progress on your enrolled family has
been considerable but we need your participation. I hope you will join as a 2017 member using the
attached form or PayPal.

Also attached is a summary of what we have accomplished and our hopes for 2017.

For more details on our route to digital see the Upchurch Bulletin for 2016 recently posted on
www. upchurchstory.com--password 2013upchurch#. Also, note progress on your enrolled George
Upchurch family at www.alliedfamilies.com password 2014allied#.

Also, be sure to view Video No.22 for George on our website www.upchurchstory.com and those for
his ancestors as well---all your direct ancestors.

I will be in North Carolina March 29-April 2, 2017 working in the Allied Families Cary Facility starting
some new projects. Would love to see you there. Let me know if you need details.

Our progress has been substantial but we need participation whether as a casual follower or as a
dedicated worker and donor. I hope you will give us encouragement by joining today and being as
generous as your circumstances allow.

Sending all Best Wishes~

Phil Upchurch

Copyright © 2003-2017. All rights reserved.
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211612015 . . Workspace Webmail : Print @

Print | Close Window

Subject: Family History
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Mon, Feb 16,2015 3:09 pm
To: "Steve Upchurch" <cyberphoxs@gmail.com>

~ Hi Steve---

: I have you in my files as someone I have exchanged emails with on family history in the
past. We moved in 2014 and a few of my records got out of place. Yours must have been one of
those misplaced. I am sorry this happened and would like to get you in the right place in my
records and would hope to exchange more with you on family history if you are interested. My
fragmentary notes show that you and I both descend from the Upchurch family of the Pearces
area in Franklin County, N. C. If you can give me a few clues about your Upchurch heritage I can
probably fill you in on details that are new to you.

It would be a pleasure to hear from you.
Phil Upchurch

Copyright © 2003-2015. All rights reserved.

https://email 14.secureserver.netiview _print_multi.php?uidArray=6408|INBOX.Sent_ltems&aEmIPart=0
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Print | Close Window

Subject: Upchurch Family History
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Fri, Apr 22,2016 9:03 am
To: "Steve Upchurch” <cyberphoxs@gmail.com>
Attach: AF 2016 Membership Form.docx

Hi Steve---

You are on my contact list as regards the heritage of the Richard Upchurch,III family. He is
Head of Upchurch Clan 4. He was one of 22 Upchurches of the fifth generation of the Upchurch
family in America. Much about him has been written in the Upchurch Bulletins 1980-2015.
Details may be searched on our website www.upchurchstory.com password 2013upchurch.
Additionally, we have made great progress in preparing to enroll this family, including his
descendants, on our newer website www.alliedfamilies.com password 2014allied#. What we
have done so far is just a start. Note, for example, our work on Biofiles and cemeteries. As an
example of an enrolled family see Nathan Upchurch,I who was a brother of Richard Upchurch,III.

If we are to make progress on the Richard Upchurch,III family we will need participation
from his descendants such as yourself. We need time, expertise, data and money. Perhaps you
are in a position to volunteer. If so, just let me know.

A 2016 Allied Families membership form is attached. I hope you will join with us and be as
supportive as your circumstances permit. Success in our venture will avoid loosing what we have
worked so hard to accumulate and will allow us to share and preserve the Richard Upchurch,III
family records far into the future. Please join and encourage others to do so as well.

It would be a pleasure to hear from you and to learn if your interest in your Upchurch
heritage continues. Your questions will be welcomed

Sending All Best Wishes~

Phil Upchurch, President, Allied Families

Copyright © 2003-2016. All rights reserved.

https:/femail 14.secureserver.netfview_print_multi.php?uidArray=8752|INBOX.Sent_ltems&aEmIPart=0
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Print | Close Window

Subject: Allied Families 2017
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Sat,Feb 04,2017 6:27 am
To: "Steve-Y Upchurch” <cyberphoxs@gmail.com>
Attach: 2017 Form for participating in Upchurch and Allied Families 22 Dec 15 revision.docx
ALLIED FAMILIES Programs and plans 2013-2017.docx

Hi Steve----

Now is a good time for an update on Allied Families. We carry you as a member of the Richard
Upchurch,III family but do not show you as a member/supporter. Progress on your enrolled family has
been considerable but we need your participation. I hope you will join as a 2017 member using the
attached form or PayPal.

Also attached is a summary of what we have accomplished and our hopes for 2017.

For more details on our route to digital see the Upchurch Bulletin for 2016 recently posted on
www.upchurchstory.com--password 2013upchurch#. Also, note progress on your enrolled family at
www.alliedfamilies.com password 2014allied#.

As a special treat watch Videos 27 and 28 on our www.upchurchstory.com on Richard Upchurch II
your direct ancestor.

I will be in North Carolina March 29-April 2, 2017 working in the Allied Families Cary Facility starting
some new projects. Would love to see you there. Let me know if you need details.

Our progress has been substantial but we need participation whether as a casual follower or as a
dedicated worker and donor. I hope you will give us encouragement by joining today and being as
generous as your circumstances allow.

Sending all Best Wishes~

Phil Upchurch

Copyright © 2003-2017. All rights reserved.
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Paper: Herald-Sun, The (Durham, NC)
Deceased: McMrs. Hilda Sorrell McHaney
Date: March 27, 1999

McMrs. Hilda Sorrell McHaney, 89, of 708 Hwy. 54 West, died Friday morning at her home. She was the widow of Carlton
Hunt McHaney and the last of 11 children of William Thomas and Mary Wicker Sorrell.

Mrs. McHaney had lived in Durham County all of her life and was a member of Berea Baptist Church.

Surviving are three daughters and their spouses, Barbara and Herbert Barbee, of Durham, Pat and Samuel Beasley, of
Durham, and Gail and Bruce Cooke, of Elloree, S.C.; grandchildren, Stewart Barbee, Kenneth Barbee, Greg Barbee, Anthony
Cooke, Jeff Cooke, Donna Upchurch, and Tammy Ballard; and nine great-grandchildren. He was predeceased by one
grandchild, Steve Upchurch.

Funeral services will be held Sunday at 2 p.m. in the Howerton & Bryan Funeral Chapel. Officiating will be the Rev. Jay
Fogleman. Burial will be in Maplewood Cemetery.

Pallbearers will be David Hutson, Craig Hutson, Mack Vickers, Russell Hamlet, Ralph Ellis, and Jim Barringer.
Flowers are acceptable, or memorials may be made to the Heart Fund.

The family will receive visitors at Howerton & Bryan Funeral Home Saturday night from 7 until 9 o'clock.
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Paper: Herald-Sun, The (Burham, NC) e
Deceased: Granville
Date: January 24, 2009

OXFORD - Beatrice Puckett Beasley, 101, a resident of 193 Bennett Perry Road, Louisburg, died Thursday, Januéry 22,
2009, at her home.

A native of Granville County, she was the widow of Owen Beasley Sr. and the daughter of the late Lonnie and Annie Cottrell
Puckett. She was a member of Tabbs Creek Baptist Church in Oxford, attended Hiil King UMC in Louisburg and was a
homemaker.

Funeral services will be conducted at 2 p.m. Sunday at Tabbs Creek Baptist Church by the Rev. Ken Compton and the Rev.
Rhonda Maurer. Burial will be in the church cemetery.

Surviving are five daughters, Christine Taxton and Carol Roberts (Owen), both of Creedmoor, Elizabeth Faulkner (Bobby) of
Louisburg, Celia Kierzewski (Howard) of Mine Run, Va., Florence Sondys (Joel) of Washington, NC; a son, Sam Beasley Jr.
(Pat) of Durham; a sister, Lois Branch of Petersburg, Va., 17 grandchildren, 25 great-grandchildren and one great-great-
grandson. Three grandchildren, April Faulkner, Bobby Faulkner Jr., and Steve Upchurch preceded her in death.

Flowers accepted or memorials may be to one's favorite charity.

Visitation is from 7 to 8:30 p.m. Saturday evening at the Eakes Funeral Home in Oxford and at other times at the home.
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Thomas Upchurch

Thomas Upchurch Jr

Haroki Upchurch

Steve Upchurch

Thomas Upchurch

DIVoECE

A

- Lorrame Upchurch

Brenda Upchurch

virignia Upchurch

Sandra Upchurch

Ruby Upchurch

-—
—_—

5Jan 1979

7 Apr 1987

4 Sep 1979

18 Oct 1978 . °

2 Feb 1959

Gaston

Gaston

Gaston

Gaston

Gaston
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Subject: Website Contact form submitted by steven upchurch jr.
From: stevied42@hotmail.com

Date: Sat, August 30, 2008 6:54 am

To: phil@upchurchstory.com

The following Contact Us form has been submitted to Phil Upchurch:
Name: steven upchurch jr.
Email: stevied42@hotmail.com

hi i've always wondered about my upchurch family hertiage and finally got around to
searching it and since u seem to have been doin this a long time i thought maybe i
could help u fill in some of the holes about the upchurch clan that now lives in wayne
county,ky...im very insterested to see where my family has come from so email me
sometime about it ...thank you

Subject: RE: Website Contact form submitted by steven upchurch jr.
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Sat, Aug 30, 2008 7:41 am
To: steviedd2@hotmail.com

Hi Steven---

Glad to have your contact. As you will see from my website I have divided the Upchurch
Family of America into 22 Clans each headed by a member of the fifth generation of the
family with Michael Upchurch.,I being generation no 1. It is almost a certainty that you belong
to the Clan headed by George U. He got to Wayne County,KY about 1810.

I appreciate your willingness to cooperate. If you will send me your full name and birth
date along with the full name of your father and grand father it will allow me to link you to
earlier generations. We can then proceed from there.

Looking forward to hearing from you.

Phil Upchurch

Subject: RE: Website Contact form submitted by steven upchurch jr.
From: Steven Upchurch <stevied42@hotmail.com>
Date: Sun, Aug 31, 2008 7:27 am
To: <phil@upchurchstory.com>

hey my birthdate is april 10,1988 my father steve upchurch sr. birthdate is september 17, 1968 and my grandfather
kenneth upchurch birthdate is april 9,1948. thank u for your help.

Subject: RE: Website Contact form submitted by steven upchurch jr.
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Sun, Aug 31, 2008 11:56 am
To: "Steven Upchurch" <stevied42@hotmail.com>

Hi Steven---
Thanks for the input. I have Biofiles on about 100 Upchurches with the first name

Kenneth. I have just gone through them all and think I have spotted you Grandfather Kenneth
Upchurch born 1948. However, I need to make sure so that I don't waste a lot of your time

and mine by getting off on the wrong track. To take the next step could you send me the
name of your Greatgreatgrandfather who would be the father of Kenneth U born 1948 or send

me the names of some of the brothers/sisters of U born 1948 preferably both. This

should allow us to move ahead with confidence. KeEN W ETR

Phil Upchurch
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Subject: RE: Website Contact form submitted by steven upchurch jr.
From: Steven Upchurch <stevied42@hotmail.com>
Date: Mon, Sep 01, 2008 8:12 pm
To: <phil@upchurchstory.com>

ok i dont know the name of my great grandfather right now but ill find out in the next couple
days....i know a couple of his siblings are willard and joyce and janette and i think theres are
some more but ill have to ask my father ill will get back to u with more info.

Subject: Status
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Tue, Oct 28, 2008 8:08 am
To: "Steve Upchurch"” <stevied42@hotmail.com>

Hi Steve---

I have today returned to our exchanges and have updated the records. I am now quite
sure that you belong to the George U Clan and to the George U/Shadrack U Subclan and in
that Subclan to the Hiram U Line. This Hiram was the Greatgrandfather of Kenneth W U who
was your Greatgrandfather. Be careful about the Hiram U name as it was used over and over
in the Upchurch Family of Wayne County, KY.

Could I have your full formal name so that I get that right in my files? I file Steve, Steven,
and Stephen in different places. Can you find out what the initial "W" stands for in the name
of your GF Kenneth W. Upchurch? You gave his birth as 9 APR 1948. My official list of births in
Wane County KY shows it as 9 APR 1949. Do you have any more input on his birth date?

You can see we are dealing with little bits and pieces of family history here. Thats the way
it works. I'll contine to feed information to you as long as you are willing to exchange. Please
let me know if you have particular questions.

Phil Upchurch
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Charlotte Observer, The (NC) - October 19, 1989
,T'_ é/\/lﬁM/‘-W ,Q u - \‘lﬂ C"& 1 &QM’I Deceased Name: Hoyt Upchurch — BLACKSBURG, S.C. - Mr. Hoyt J. Upchurch

. 69, retired construction worker, died Oct. 18, 1989, at Upstate Carolina Medical Center in Gaffney. Funeral
ﬂ mm A is at 4 p.m. Friday at Eastside Baptist Church. Visitation is 7 to 9 tonight at Gordon Funeral Home.
Survivors are his sons, Steve Upchurch, Brad Upchurch, Eddie Upchurch, Rodney Upchurch; daughter,
. vodranin N

Mrs. Ruth Shipton of Laurel, Md.; brother, Floyd Upchurch of Gaffney; sisters, Mrs. Ruby Gaffney of High
Shoals, Miss Exie Upchurch.

Charlotte Observer, The (NC)

Date: October 19, 1989
Thowet W Edition: SIX
. . . Page: 8
> Record Number: 8303100171
A [)J,L LT Copyright (c) 1989 The Charlotte Observer
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- brothers, Paul and. Elodia Upchurch, McDon-

UPCHURCH

JOSEPH THOMAS “TOPSY" UPCHURCH
Age 52, of Stockbridge died March 13, 2000.
Survivors include his wife, Judy Upchurch,

- mother, Genell Upchurch, Stockbridge; son,

Joey Upchurch, daughter, Jennifer Upchurch
Gilham, both of Stockbridge: step son, Mike
Evans, Stockbridge; step daughters, Jennifer
Brackett, Stockbridge; Kelly Dunkin, Morrow;
grandchildren, Jordan- Upchurch, Micah Up-
church, Taylor Upchurch, Grant Brackett,

ough; Terry and Caye Upchurch, Stockbridge;
sisters, Billy and Milly Mabros, Stockbridge;
Shirley and Glen Parker, McDonough; Elaine
and Owen Daniels, Cleveland, GA. Mr. Up-
church retired in July, 1984 from the City of

. Atlanta Fire Department. He owned and oper-

ated Nell's BBQ and Mama's Homecooking. Mr,
Upchurch was a member of Pinecrest Baptist
Church. Funeral Services will be held Wednes-

- day, March 15, 2000 at 2:00 P.M, from the

Pinecrest Baptist Church, with the Rev.
Raymond Hancock officiating. Eulogy will' be
delivered by Noel Edwards. Isterment will
follow in the Burke Cemetery, Stockbridge. The
following gentlemen will serve as pallbearers,
Jess Upchurch, Steve Upchurch, Tiger Mabros,
Michael Mabros, Nagl Edwards, George Mc-
Donald. Cannon-Clewyland Funeral Directors,
Stockbridge Chapel in Yharge of arrangements.
770-474-7967 ; ’
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() From 1995 CD-ROm

Upchurch Cheryl Hppy Hlw Trr Ct Arlington NE 68002 402-478-4028
Upchurch Charles Apt-9 2325 § Lincoln NE 68503 402-474-2236 -
Upchurch Fred 723 N 148th St Omaha NE 68154-1924 402-493-8068
Upchurch K B 15320 Wycliffe Dr Omaha NE 681544311 402-334-4992
5921 S 136th St Omaha NE 68137-2941 402-895-2771
Upchurch Wilma 12223 Weir St Omaha NE 68137-2124 402-895-4035
“ , . —
@%M Nbwce PocdfocX™ 1 ZmAY 1999 — A (e on NEGRASKA
CARLUPCHURCH ~ "~ "= = . .
REBECCA UPCHURCH —~ ™~ free sime i e e [BIGSPRINGS T TE 69122] ___ |308]889-3477]Y
WILMA UPCHURCH 112223 WEIR ST - JBIGSPRINGS T INE |69125 | 308]880-0477]
F W UPCHURCH N {723 N 148TH AVE i : [NE 18813712124 | 402180954035
DOROTHEA UPCHURGH™ T23N148THAVE =~ - - OMAHA ' 'INE [es154 1914 |402]493-3976|
FRED UPCHURCH ~ ~ ' 723N145THAVE - S T OMAHA L |NE [e8154 1914 402493-3665‘\'_
KIMUPCHURCH ~—~ — - 5560N 130TH ST cm e L fOMAHATTT T INE leatsd 1914 1402/493-8068 Y
ISTEVE UPCHURCH .7~~~ R A — oM _|NE'le8i64 1655 | 403]453-3911]y
CHERYL UPCHURCH - [i2872 AURORAPLZ - OMAHA _INE 1881641656 |402[493-3011]Y
EDUPCHURCH "~ “Ii3513 AURGRA PLS G NE-{20164]1966 |402]498-0059 v
KERMIT UPCHURGH " T|12612 AURGRA PLZ SHAnS NE |68164]1966 |402(468-0059]Y
——— OMAHA ~——..INE |88164[1966 | 402(498-0058¥
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() From 1395 CD-ROM

Upchurch Will
Upchurch Jamie
Upchurch Larry
Upchurch Charles
Upchurch David
Upchurch Steve

e ——
Upchurch Steve & Claire

S Hwy
113 Dalewood Dr
113 Dalewood Dr
1824 Sunset Ave
Lewisbrg Pke Rr
317 Fruitwood Dr

317 Fruitwood Ln

%

Clarkrange
Clarksville
Clarksville
Columbia
Columbia
Concord

Concord

3 228288

38553 615-863-3079
37042-5480 615-648-9945
37042-5480 615-552-9165
38401-3955 615-381-8215
38401 615-388-4974
37922-6624 615-966-8369

37922-6624 615-671-2316
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Upchurch Albert E 523 Rhodes St Centralia IL 62801-2660 217-533-2515
Upchurch Bennie 613 Rhodes St Centralia IL 62801-2662 217-532-8702
Upchurch Margie 1123 N Lincoln Blvd Centralia IL 62801-2740 217-532-3793
Upchurch Rodman E 701 E Rasback St Centralia IL 62801-2656 217-532-7276
Upchurch Steve ) 526 W 4th St Centralia IL  62801-5425 217-533-7710
Upchurch Steve E 1430 Mitchell Ave Centralia IL 628014929 217-532-4919

Upchurch Robert B. Charleston IL 61920 217-348-5835
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Upchurch Sigve] o~ = “SmBemadio ~CA 90T T 909-823-6365
Upchurch A1L ' San Clemente CA 92672 714-858-7848
Upchurch Carlton San Clemente CA 92672 714-361-5049

Upchurch Dan San Clemente CA 92672 714-586-4523
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() From 1995 CD-ROMm

UpchurchEL Pleasant Rdg Rd ~ Swrgis MS 39769 601-465-7663
Upchurch James R Maben Sturgs Rd ) Sturgis MS 39769 601-465-7403
Upchurch Buddy Hwy Tchula MS 39169 601-235-4531
. Upchurch Melissa Hwy , Tchula MS 39169 601-235-4536
Upchurch Steve(® ' Straw Camp Pltn . Tchula MS 39169 601-235-5350

Upchurch Robert K 1428 Mitts Dr Tupelo MS 38801-2216 601-844-1137
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1744 FORDHAM BOULEVARD
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27514

UPCHURCH'’S TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE

FOR ALL YOUR AUTOMOTIVE NEEDS
RYDER TRUCK RENTALS

(919) 967-5326
STEVE UPCHURCH (919) 967-3645
Owner RYDER (919) 929-3159
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ALEX L
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Upchurch 17 Sep 1938 Franklin Pﬁﬂzuz ; ]9 . 6) - ’ qL?B
gene Colemon Upchurch Melba Lee Batchelor
Upchurch 17 Jul 1939 Franklin Junie Upchurch Rosa Gay Stallings
Upchurch 2 Nov 1939 Franklin Nathaniel Upchurch Mary Louise Privette
Ll 1 Feb 1941 Franklin Linwood D Upchurch Nannie Q Andrews
Yvonnie Jacquin Upchurch 5 Jun 1941 Franklin Jack Upchurch Christine Denton
Jimmie Wayne Upchurch 22 Jul 1941 Franklin Jimmie N Upchurch Louise Privette
Upchurch 26 Sep 1941 Franklin Junie Upchurch Rosa Stallings
Upchurch 15 Feb 1942 Franklin Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Patricia Anne Upchurch 29 Qct 1943 Franklin Richard Berkley Upchurch Ruby Parrish
Upchurch 6 Sep 1844 Franklin Jack Upchurch Christine Denton
Upchurch 20 Oct 1944 Franklin Jimmie N Upchurch Louise Privett
Upchurch 6 Jul 1945 Eranklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Ronnie Upchurch 31 Mar 1947 Franklin Milton Upchurch Mozelle Virginia Tant
Betty Carol Upchurch 12 Aug 1947 Franklin Ennis Elijah Upchurch Marian Dorene Pearce
Shirley Jean Upchurch 28 Feb 1948 Franklin Calvin Jack Upchurch Laura Christine Denton
Upchurch 24 Jul 1949 Franklin E E Upchurch Dorene Pearce
Elizabeth Irene Upchurch 14 Feb 1944 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Boone
Steve Alex Upchurch 6 Sep 1950 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Donnie Richard Upchurch 10 Aug 1851 Franklin Milton Upchurch Mozelle Va Tant
Connie Jane Upchurch 15 May 1953 Franklin Multon Upchurch Mozelle Virginia Tant
Farron Jerome Upchurch 21 May 1954 Franklin Oscar Badger Upchurch Margierene Lamm
Gary Daniel Upchurch 18 Jul 1954 Franklin William Daniel Upchurch Julie Ann Sykes
Donna Carol Upchurch 25 Mar 1955 Franklin Calvin Jackson Upchurch  Laura Shristine Denton
Randy Nathaniel Upchurch 6 Jul 1957 Franklin Jimmie Nathaniel Upchurch Mary Louise Privette
Sonya Juanita Upchurch 3 Sep 1959 Franklin Rex D Upchurch Wa L?? Lambert
Bonnie Gale Upchurch 29 Jun 1954 Franklin Upchurch Sally Mae Dunston
Kenneth Austin Upchurch 30 Jun 1961 Male Franklin Rex Delano Upchurch Wanda Loriane Lambert
Barbara Jean Upchurch 20 Aug 1961 Female Franklin Douglas Lee Upchurch Rada Ann Bell
Theresa Yvonne Upchurch 5 Dec 1961 Female Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Cecelia Ann Oneal
Kathy Lynn Upchurch 25 Jun 1963 Female Franklin Jimmy Wayne Upchurch Donna Pattie Joyner
Sharon Maureen Upchurch 12 Nov 1963 Female Franklin Rex Delano Upchurch Wanda Lorine Lambert
Robert Neil Upchurch 8 Feb 1965 Male Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Cecelia Anne Oneill
George Madison Upchurch Jr. 24 May 1966 Male Franklin George Madison Upchurch SR Shirley Rose Dorsey
Michael Wayne Upchurch 16 Sep 1966 Male Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Ceclia Ann Oneal
Lisa Michele Upchurch 10 Aug 1968 Female Franklin Ted Cole Upchurch Judy Faye Mullen
Harry Thomas Upchurch o0 Dec 1968 Male Franklin Harry Thomas Cleland Betty Carol Upchurch
Michelle La Reece Upchurch 7 Dec 1967 Female Franklin William Boyce Upchurch Cyrethia Doris Dorsey
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Upchurch Albert E
Upchurch Bennie
Upchurch Margie
Upchurch Rodman E
Upchurch Steve
Upchurch Steve E 71
Upchurch Robert B.

D-ROm

523 Rhodes St
613 Rhodes St
1123 N Lincoln Bivd -
701 E Rasback St
526 W 4th St
1430 Mitchell Ave

Centralia
Centralia
Centralia
Centralia
Centralia
Centralia
Charleston

FFEBBERR

62801-2660 217-533-2515
62801-2662 217-532-8702
62801-2740 217-532-3793
62801-2656 217-532-7276
62801-5425 217-533-7710
628014929 217-532-4919
61920 217-348-5835
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Della Upchurch
J M Upchurch

Edmond A Upchurch

Charles K Upchurch

D W Upchurch
M G Upchurch

F H Upchurch
Rowland Upchurch

E N Upchurch

Eddie N Upchurch
Elma Lee Upchurch
Fannie May Upchurch
J T Upchurch
Frances Upchurch

Mabel Upchurch
J T Upchurch

Edna Upchurch
Libby J Upchurch

Bill Upchurch
Larry Vernon Upchurch

Anthony Newland Upchurch
Donald Gene Upchurch

Amy Yvette Upchurch
Annie Ruth Upchurch
Lisa Sharon Upchurch

Steven Frederick Upchurchis
Kelly Jean Upchurch

Tammy Renee Upchurch
Michelle Dawn Upchurch

Elizabeth Allen Upchurch

Johnny Newland Upchurch
Jason Bernard Upchurch
Kristy Lynn Upchurch
Darrell Lee Upchurch

Joycé Ann Upchurch

Female
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
" Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Ira Foushee
Katie L Keith

Celia Cameron
Charity Bessie Brady

Nettie Anne Shields
Lula Wilson

Alma Riddle

Lucy Kidd

Ida Williams

Maude F Ritter

Boyd P Benfield

James Grady Mashburn
Ivey J Kelly

Henry Leaton Brown
Howard W Jones

Lounette Harper
Robert Herman Purvis
Clifford W Sawyer
Phyllis Moore Flinchum
Nina Margaret Williams
Mary Jo Haywood

Rosa Jeannette Stone

Barnie Nmn Comer Jr.
Johnie Corbett Thomas
Donald Eugene Sweeting I,
Freida Louvine Spivey
Michael James Oakley
Wesley Herbert Moore
Billy Wayne Garner
Richard Sylvester Allegood
Melissa Ann Mccaskill
Tangela Evelyn Mclellan
David Wayne Needham
Penny Lynn Kennedy

Francis Coleman Shelton

18 Dec 1889
19 Dec 1890

29 Jul 1891
16 May 1904

29 Jul 1905
25 Nov 1908
2 Oct 1913

5 Feb 1916
22 Mar 1918
19 May 1920
2 Dec 1922
8 Mar 1927
10 Jun 1933

3 Sep 1938
7 Jun 1940

15 Jun 1946
5 Apr 1947
20 Apr 1953
25 Jun 1958
9 May 1981
5 Dec 1981
19 May 1982
14 Jan 1984
19 Oct 1985

28 Sep 1986
16 Jan 1988

8 Apr 1988
21 Aug 1988

22 Apr 1989
2 May 1992

9 Apr 1994

15 Oct 1994
26 Aug 1995

25 May 1996
25 Nov 1998

Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore
Moore
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